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Article

33-TR20001605013
33-D1750603

33-D0852801
33-DF0266000005
33-D0834901
33-DF0126000001
33-DF0126000003
33-DF0126000004
33-D1145500/200
33-D1164901/200/S
33-19082/1-25
33-19082/5
33-TR20001605061
33-TR20001705001
33-TR20002105529
33-TR20002405013
33-TR20002405061
33-DSAL343
33-HF003540
33-HF003546
33-TR20001505061
33-TR20001505013
33-E9640217
33-E9640221
33-E9640215
33-RFDIM18A
33-D1787201
33-DF0126000016
33-TR20007205000
33-D1177301/S
33-D0838001
33-HF007939
33-HF007943
33-D4014300
33-D4015500

33-D1785405

33-D1785432
33-DFF0126000040

33-DE284572
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» Switches

Name

Touch dimmable switch DOTI
Dimmable switch REJS W02
Capactive proximity sensor

IR proximity sensor DOMUSLINE IR12/24, M12
Switch/remote control with receiver GIRO FE 24V, 72W
Back-door proximity sensor LIMIT
Control module for DOMUSLINE POLY sensors
DOMUSLINE POLY PIR motion sensor
Sensor DOMUSLINE POLY/CLUD IR
Extension cable DOMUSLINE M12
Extension cable DOMUSLINE M24
Switch
Switch
Dimmable switch REJS W02
Dimmable switch REJS W03
Dimmable switch REJS W06, screwable
Wireless switch/remote controller REJS W08
Wireless switch/remote controller REJS W08
Switch Lumio, grey
Riex EC44 Mechanical switch, black
Riex EC44 Mechanical switch, white
Dimmable switch W01, black
Dimmable switch W01, white
Switch D21
Switch D21
Switch D21
LED strip controller - dimmer RC40 with remote control
IR dorr sensor DOMUSLINE Limit XD-3
Control module DOMUSLINE CLUD ECB
Dimmable touch switch W09 Spring
Distributor Micro 24
IFR presence sensor
Riex EC47 Wifi and Bluetooth controller
Riex EC47/EC49 Remote control
Divider M12 to M24
Divider M24 to M12

Dimmable touchless switch JOY D-Motion

Dimmable touchless switch JOY D-Motion
Dimmable switch TOM
LED strip controller - dimmer StrongLumio with remote
control

_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.
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Color
satin
chrome
white
grey
white
black
black
white
black
black

white
brown
black
chrome
silver
white
black
grey
black
white
black
white
black
grey
white
black
black
white
white
white
stainless
steel
black
grey

black

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Connector

M12/M24-

10xM12/M24

M12/M24-

10xM12/M24

M12-M12
M24
M24
M24
M24

M12-M12

M24-M24

1P

Code

20

20

Diameter,

mm
31x38
16

20.0
20.0
16
125

Input
voltage

12/24
220
12/24

12/24
220
220

12/24

12/24

12/24

220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220

12/24
220
12/24
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Output
voltage

12/24
12/24
12/24

12/24
24
220
12/24
12/24
12/24

12/24

12/24

12/24
12
12

12/24

12/24

12/24
12

12/24
220
12/24
12
24

12/24

24

24
12/24

12/24

Power,

36/72
36
30/60

15/30
72
150
36/72
36/72
36/72

36
36/72
36
60
60
60
60
36
36

36/72
60
168
180/240

72

72
36/72

300

Price EUR per

unit
18.06
7
38.3

18.6
36.97
20.05

195

9.89

1.85

1.08
1.08
6.75

16.85
16.85
0.99
2.77
2.77
5.26
5.52
1.09
1.09
1.09
2291
20.6
20.75
4.88
3.56
26.95
21.9
14.17

3.9

25.39

25.39
21.81

25.9
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