



www.attelsr.lv

ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Rīga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
 Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
 Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
 Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv

Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676

Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Furniture Fittings ▶ Lighting ▶ Switches

Article	Name	Unit	Color	Connector	IP Code	Diameter, mm	Input voltage	Output voltage	Power, W	Price EUR per unit
special price outgoing 33-D1775705	Touch dimmable switch DOT1	gab.	satin chrome	M12/M24-10xM12/M24	20	31x38	12/24	12/24	36/72	18.06
33-TR20001605013	Dimmable switch REJS W02	gab.	white	-	-	16	220	12/24	36	7
33-D1750603	Capactive proximity sensor	gab.	grey	M12/M24-10xM12/M24	20	50	12/24	12/24	30/60	38.3
33-D0852801	IR proximity sensor DOMUSLINE IR12/24, M12	kom	white	M12-M12	20	14.0	12/24	12/24	15/30	18.6
33-DF0266000005	Switch/remote control with receiver GIRO FE 24V, 72W	gab.	black	M24	-	-	220	24	72	36.97
33-D0834901	Back-door proximity sensor LIMIT	gab.	black	-	-	-	220	220	250	20.05
33-DF0126000001	Control module for DOMUSLINE POLY sensors	gab.	white	M24	-	-	12/24	12/24	36/72	19.5
33-DF0126000003	DOMUSLINE POLY PIR motion sensor	gab.	black	M24	-	17	12/24	12/24	36/72	9.89
33-DF0126000004	Sensor DOMUSLINE POLY/CLUD IR	gab.	black	M24	-	10	12/24	12/24	36/72	6.8
33-D1145500/200	Extension cable DOMUSLINE M12	gab.	-	M12-M12	-	-	-	-	-	1.85
33-D1164901/200/S	Extension cable DOMUSLINE M24	gab.	-	M24-M24	-	-	-	-	-	3
33-19082/1-25	Switch	gab.	white	-	-	20.0	-	-	-	1.08
33-19082/5	Switch	gab.	brown	-	-	20.0	-	-	-	1.08
33-TR20001605061	Dimmable switch REJS W02	gab.	black	-	-	16	220	12/24	36	6.75
33-TR20001705001	Dimmable switch REJS W03	gab.	chrome	-	-	12.5	220	12/24	36/72	7
33-TR20002105529	Dimmable switch REJS W06, screwable	gab.	silver	-	-	-	220	12/24	36	9
33-TR20002405013	Wireless switch/remote controller REJS W08	gab.	white	-	-	41	220	12	60	16.85
33-TR20002405061	Wireless switch/remote controller REJS W08	gab.	black	-	-	41	220	12	60	16.85
33-DSAL343	Switch Lumio, grey	gab.	grey	-	-	13	-	-	-	0.99
33-HF003540	Riex EC44 Mechanical switch, black	gab.	black	M12	-	21	220	12/24	60	2.77
33-HF003546	Riex EC44 Mechanical switch, white	gab.	white	M12	-	21	220	12/24	60	2.77
33-TR20001505061	Dimmable switch W01, black	gab.	black	-	-	13	220	12/24	36	5.26
33-TR20001505013	Dimmable switch W01, white	gab.	white	-	-	13	220	12	36	5.52
33-E9640221	Switch D21	gab.	grey	-	-	21	-	-	-	1.09
33-E9640217	Switch D21	gab.	black	-	-	21	-	-	-	1.09
33-E9640215	Switch D21	gab.	white	-	-	21	-	-	-	1.09
33-RFDM18A	LED strip controller - dimmer RC40 with remote control	gab.	black	-	-	-	12/24	12/24	-	22.91
33-D1787201	IR dorr sensor DOMUSLINE Limit XD-3	gab.	black	-	-	10	220	220	150	20.6
33-DF0126000016	Control module DOMUSLINE CLUD ECB	gab.	white	-	-	-	12/24	12/24	36/72	20.75
33-TR20007205000	Dimmable touch switch W09 Spring	gab.	-	-	20	-	12	12	60	4.88
33-D1177301/S	Distributor Micro 24	gab.	white	M24	-	-	24	24	168	3.56
33-D0838001	IFR presence sensor	gab.	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	26.95
outgoing 33-HF007943	Riex EC47/EC49 Remote control	gab.	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	14.17
33-HF007939	Riex EC47 Wifi and Bluetooth controller	gab.	-	-	-	-	12/24	12/24	180/240	21.9
33-D4014300	Divider M12 to M24	gab.	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3.9
33-D4015500	Divider M24 to M12	gab.	white	-	-	-	-	-	-	3.9
new 33-DF0007000040	Distancer for sensor IR 4.0 SD	gab.	white	-	-	-	-	-	-	2.32
new 33-DF0007000039	Distancer for sensor IR 4.0 SD	gab.	black	-	-	-	-	-	-	2.32
33-D1785405	Dimmable touchless switch JOY D-Motion	gab.	stainless steel	M24	-	-	220	24	72	25.39
33-D1785432	Dimmable touchless switch JOY D-Motion	gab.	black	M24	-	-	220	24	72	25.39
33-DE284572	LED strip controller - dimmer StrongLumio with remote control	gab.	black	-	-	-	12/24	12/24	300	25.9
33-DF0126000042	Sensor DOMUSLINE IR 4.0 SD M24	gab.	black	M24	-	10	12/24	12/24	36/72	9.99
33-DF0126000040	Dimmable switch TOM	gab.	grey	M24	-	20	12/24	12/24	36/72	17.99
33-DF0126000099	Dimmable switch TOM	gab.	black	M24	-	20	12/24	12/24	36/72	17.99

special price - Discounts are not applied to this article

outgoing - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.